
 

 

WYNIKI BIEGU CHARYTATWNEGO SŁAWNO DLA UKRAINY 

26.03.2022r. 

OPEN – 5KM  

1. Adrian Kępka   Wiekowo  17.33 

2. Tomasz Jabłoński   Sławno  19.54 

3. Henryk Chudy  Sławsko  21.30 

4. Marta Kaczmarek   Sławno  24.02 

5. Adam Poprawski   Sławno  24.22 

6. Robert Jaworski   Pieszcz  24.54 

7. Aleksandra Kowalczyk  Sławno  25.04 

8. Edyta Rzeczkowska  Sławno  25.13 

9. Cyprian Jarotek   Ostrowiec  25.15 

10. Dawid Witkowski  Sławno  26.02 

11. Emil Gawęda    Stary Jarosław  26.18 

12. Michalina Koperska  Sławno  26.53 

13. Grzegorz Mickiweicz vel Mickus Sławno 27.36 

14. Małgorzata Buze   Sławno  28.38 

14. Agnieszka Maj   Sławno  28.38 

16. Paweł Ostrowski  Sławno  31.15 

17. Beata Wacholz   Sławno  31.28 

18. Klaudia Mroczkowska   Warszkowo  34.20 

18. Joanna Izdebska  Sławno  34.20 

 

 

KOBIETY – 5KM  

1. Marta Kaczmarek   Sławno  24.02 

2. Aleksandra Kowalczyk  Sławno  25.04 

3. Edyta Rzeczkowska  Sławno  25.13 

4. Michalina Koperska  Sławno  26.53 

5. Małgorzata Buze   Sławno  28.38 

5. Agnieszka Maj   Sławno  28.38 

7. Klaudia Mroczkowska  Warszkowo  34.20 

7. Joanna Izdebska  Sławno  34.20 

 

 

MĘŻCZYŹNI – 5KM  

1. Adrian Kępka   Wiekowo  17.33 

2. Tomasz Jabłoński   Sławno  19.54 

3. Henryk Chudy  Sławsko  21.30 

4. Adam Poprawski   Sławno  24.22 

5. Robert Jaworski   Pieszcz  24.54 

6. Cyprian Jarotek   Ostrowiec  25.15 

7. Dawid Witkowski   Sławno  26.02 

8. Emil Gawęda    Stary Jarosław  26.18 

9. Grzegorz Mickiweicz vel Mickus  Sławno 27.36 

10. Paweł Ostrowski  Sławno  31.15 

11. Beata Wacholz   Sławno  31.28 

 

 


